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Exam Preparation Courses

Private Tuition Courses

Course name

Exam Preparation - 20 GE lessons in group + 10 EP lessons in group

Exam Preparation Combined - 20 GE lessons in group + 10 EP 1:1 lessons

Course name

General English Courses

Code Course name Additional
weeks

€100

€140

€180

€500

Code

GE10

GE20

Lite - 10 lessons in group

General - 20 lessons in group

IE30 Intensive - 30 lessons in group

CI30 Combined Intensive - 20 lessons in group + 10 1:1 lessons

EPC10

EPC20

Exam Preparation - 10 lessons in group

Exam Preparation - 20 lessons in group

EPC30

EPCI

OTO20

TTO20

General English - 1:1 lessons

General English - 2:1 lessons 

Code

ESPOTO English for Specific Purposes - 1:1 lessons

English for Specific Purpose focus options available such as: English for Business, Medical English, Technical English, etc.

Teacher Training Courses

Code Course name
Price per

course
Number of hours

15 hours

25 hours

€350TTCET

TTCADV

English for Teachers

Advanced classroom management and techniques 25

TTC21 21st century classroom: Practical skills for English Teachers

TTCPH Teaching pronunciation

25 hours

25 hours

Other Teacher Training Courses are available on request and can be tailor-made to specific needs.  Dates available on request.

€400

€400

€400

TTCTEC Creating interactive lessons by using technology in the classroom 25 hours €400

Price per week
(1-12 weeks)

Additional
weeks

€140

€180

€180

€500

Price per week
(1-12 weeks)

Additional
lessons

€35

€35

Price per lesson
(1-20 lessons)

€45

(price per person, per lesson)

€45

€35

€55

LOW €120
HIGH €185

LOW €180
HIGH €245

LOW €250
HIGH €315

LOW €550
HIGH €615

LOW €180
HIGH €245

LOW €250
HIGH €315

LOW €250
HIGH €315

LOW €550
HIGH €615

LOW €45
HIGH €55

LOW €40
HIGH €40

LOW €55
HIGH €65
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LOW HIGH

€210

€245

€350

€245

€350

€455

Fees

Administration Fee - €75 
(Free for returning students)

Government Eco Tax - €1.50 per day

Rebooking Fee - €50

Visa Document Check Fee - €30

Course Book (optional) - €50

Multirisk & Cancellation Insurance - €15.75 per week

Transfers

Arrival:
Host Family/Residence - €25

Departure:
Host Family/Residence - €25

High Season
1 June - 31 August

Start day: Any Monday
1 week of tuition: 5 tuition days (Mon-Fri)

Maximum class size: 15 students
Minimum class size: 3 students

Tailormade courses are available upon requestPrices are subject to changes

Accommodation (Residence & Host-Family)

Room Type

Residence (Self-Catering) Triple shared room

Twin shared room

Single room

Standard Sharing room (2 - 4 beds)Host-Family (Half-Board)

Single Standard

Single with private bathroom

€280

€315

€490

€350

€455

€595

Additional Information and Fees

Host-Family Supplement Dietary Supplement (Vegan/Gluten Free/Vegetarian) €70 €70

Full-Board Supplement €70 €70

(Prices per week)

The school is open on all Public Holidays
and only closes on Christmas Day, New

Year’s Day and Good Friday
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Contact Us:

+356 2138 4139
+356 9930 0009
bookings@ihmalta.com
ihmalta.com

https://www.facebook.com/IHMalta
https://www.ihmalta.com/
https://www.instagram.com/ihmalta/
https://www.tiktok.com/@ihmalta
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ihmalta/
http://www.youtube.com/@ihmalta

