

Price List 2026



General English Courses					
Code	Course name	Price per week (1-12 weeks)	Additional weeks		
GE10	Lite - 10 lessons in group	LOW €120 HIGH €185	€100		
GE20	General - 20 lessons in group	LOW €180 HIGH €245	€140		
IE30	Intensive - 30 lessons in group	<i>LOW</i> €250 <i>HIGH</i> €315	€180		
CI30	Combined Intensive - 20 lessons in group + 10 1:1 lessons	<i>LOW</i> €550 <i>HIGH</i> €615	€500		

Exam Preparation Courses				
Code	Course name	Price per week (1-12 weeks)		Additional weeks
EPC10	Exam Preparation - 10 lessons in group	LOW HIGH	€180 €245	€140
EPC20	Exam Preparation - 20 lessons in group	LOW HIGH	€250 €315	€180
EPC30	Exam Preparation - 20 GE lessons in group + 10 EP lessons in group	LOW HIGH	€250 €315	€180
EPCI	Exam Preparation Combined - 20 GE lessons in group + 10 EP 1:1 lessons	LOW HIGH	€550 €615	€500

Private Tuition Courses					
Code	Course name	Price per lesson (1-20 lessons)	Additional lessons		
ОТО20	General English - 1:1 lessons	LOW €45 HIGH €55	€35 €45		
ESPOTO	English for Specific Purposes - 1:1 lessons	LOW €55 HIGH €65	€45 €55		
TTO20	General English - 2:1 lessons (price per person, per lesson)	LOW €40 HIGH €40	€35 €35		

 $English \ for \ Specific \ Purpose \ focus \ options \ available \ such \ as: English \ for \ Business, \ Medical \ English, \ Technical \ English, \ etc.$ 

Teacher Training Courses				
Code	Course name	Number of hours	Price per course	
TTCET	English for Teachers	15 hours	€350	
TTCADV	Advanced classroom management and techniques 25	25 hours	€400	
TTC21	21st century classroom: Practical skills for English Teachers	25 hours	€400	
TTCPH	Teaching pronunciation	25 hours	€400	
TTCTEC	Creating interactive lessons by using technology in the classroom	25 hours	€400	



Accommodation (Residence & Host-Family)				
	Room Type	(Prices per week)	LOW	HIGH
Residence (Self-Catering)	Triple shared room		€210	€280
	Twin shared room		€245	€315
	Single room		€350	€490
Host-Family (Half-Board)	Standard Sharing room (2 - 4 beds)		€245	€350
	Single Standard		€350	€455
	Single with private bathroom		€455	€595
Host-Family Supplement	Dietary Supplement (Vegan/Gluten Free/Vegetarian)		€70	€70
	Full-Board Supplement		€70	€70

### **Additional Information and Fees**

#### **Fees**

Administration Fee - €75 (Free for returning students)

Government Eco Tax - €1.50 per day

Rebooking Fee - €50

Visa Document Check Fee - €30

Course Book (optional) - €50

Multirisk & Cancellation Insurance - €15.75 per week

#### **Transfers**

#### Arrival:

Host Family/Residence - €25

#### Departure:

Host Family/Residence - €25

The school is open on all Public Holidays and only closes on Christmas Day, New Year's Day and Good Friday

Prices are subject to changes

## **High Season**

1 June - 31 August

**Start day:** Any Monday **1 week of tuition:** 5 tuition days (Mon-Fri)

Maximum class size: 15 students
Minimum class size: 3 students

Tailormade courses are available upon request



# International International House Malta

#### **Contact Us:**

- **S** +356 2138 4139
- © +356 9930 0009
- ihmalta.com



















